
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Hammonds, Monica

RED

Movement Freedom - Red 
AM

1:00

7:30 AM

6:30 AM 18.97 mi

14

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

6:45 AM Grace Memorial Baptist Church (Nevin Rd @ Lake Rd) / 4001 Nevin Rd, Charlotte 28269

6:51 AM McCrorey YMCA, 3801 Beatties Ford Rd (back parking lot) / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, 
Charlotte 28216

6:54 AM Griers Grove Rd & Village Townhouse Dr / GRIERS GROVE RD & VILLAGE TOWNHOUSE 
DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:00 AM Hoskins Rd @ Canyon Creek Ln / 4104 Canyon Creek Ln, Charlotte 28216

7:01 AM Hoskins Rd @ Tennessee Ave / N HOSKINS RD & TENNESSEE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:02 AM Hoskins Rd @ Thompson St / N HOSKINS RD & THOMPSON ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:04 AM Hoskins Rd @ Gossett St / Gossett Ave & S Hoskins Rd, Charlotte 28208

7:08 AM 912 Reliance St / 912 RELIANCE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:10 AM East Coast Townhomes, 1037 Marble St / 1037 MARBLE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:13 AM Ranch Rd @ Westridge Dr / RANCH RD & WESTRIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:16 AM Park Fairfax Apartments / PARK FAIRFAX DR & FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:17 AM Freedom Flats: Freedom Dr & Woodford Ln / 5014 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

7:21 AM Bradford St @ Key St / BRADFORD DR & KEY ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:24 AM Glenwood St @ Key St / Glenwood Dr & Key St, Charlotte 28208

7:30 AM Movement School -AM Drop Off / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

1 of 18/3/2025 6:40:05 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Hammonds, Monica

RED

Movement Freedom - Red 
PM

1:02

4:47 PM

3:45 PM 19.37 mi

15

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

3:45 PM Movement School -AM Drop Off / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:52 PM Glenwood St @ Key St / Glenwood Dr & Key St, Charlotte 28208

3:54 PM Bradford St @ Key St / Key St & Bradford Dr, Charlotte 28208

3:59 PM Park Fairfax Apartments / PARK FAIRFAX DR & FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:00 PM Freedom Flats: Freedom Dr & Woodford Ln / 5014 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

4:03 PM Ranch Rd @ Westridge Dr / RANCH RD & WESTRIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:06 PM East Coast Townhomes, 1037 Marble St / 1037 MARBLE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:08 PM 912 Reliance St / 912 RELIANCE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:11 PM Hoskins Rd @ Gossett St / Gossett Ave & S Hoskins Rd, Charlotte 28208

4:13 PM Hoskins Rd @ Thompson St / N HOSKINS RD & THOMPSON ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:14 PM Hoskins Rd @ Tennessee Ave / N HOSKINS RD & TENNESSEE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:16 PM Hoskins Rd @ Canyon Creek Ln / 4104 Canyon Creek Ln, Charlotte 28216

4:22 PM Griers Grove Rd & Village Townhouse Dr / GRIERS GROVE RD & VILLAGE TOWNHOUSE 
DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:25 PM McCrorey YMCA, 3801 Beatties Ford Rd (back parking lot) / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, 
Charlotte 28216

4:31 PM Grace Memorial Baptist Church (Nevin Rd @ Lake Rd) / 4001 Nevin Rd, Charlotte 28269

1 of 18/3/2025 6:40:05 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Hammonds, Monica

RED

Movement Freedom - Red 
PM (HALF DAY)

1:02

1:22 PM

12:20 PM 19.37 mi

15

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

12:20 PM Movement School -AM Drop Off / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:27 PM Glenwood St @ Key St / Glenwood Dr & Key St, Charlotte 28208

12:29 PM Bradford St @ Key St / Key St & Bradford Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:34 PM Park Fairfax Apartments / PARK FAIRFAX DR & FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:35 PM Freedom Flats: Freedom Dr & Woodford Ln / 5014 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:38 PM Ranch Rd @ Westridge Dr / RANCH RD & WESTRIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:41 PM East Coast Townhomes, 1037 Marble St / 1037 MARBLE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:43 PM 912 Reliance St / 912 RELIANCE ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:46 PM Hoskins Rd @ Gossett St / Gossett Ave & S Hoskins Rd, Charlotte 28208

12:48 PM Hoskins Rd @ Thompson St / N HOSKINS RD & THOMPSON ST, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:49 PM Hoskins Rd @ Tennessee Ave / N HOSKINS RD & TENNESSEE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:51 PM Hoskins Rd @ Canyon Creek Ln / 4104 Canyon Creek Ln, Charlotte 28216

12:57 PM Griers Grove Rd & Village Townhouse Dr / GRIERS GROVE RD & VILLAGE TOWNHOUSE 
DR, CHARLOTTE 28216

1:00 PM McCrorey YMCA, 3801 Beatties Ford Rd (back parking lot) / 1728 Capps Hill Mine Rd, 
Charlotte 28216

1:06 PM Grace Memorial Baptist Church (Nevin Rd @ Lake Rd) / 4001 Nevin Rd, Charlotte 28269

1 of 18/3/2025 6:40:05 PM


